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1
6 2262903035 21V579RAT0013 AMISH KUMAR HOTA SUDHIR KUMAR HOTA GENERAL Male 27/11/2011 NO No YES 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 44

2
6 2262914119 21V579RAT0186 SUPRAGNYA PADHAN SATYANARAYAN PADHAN SEBC Female 26/03/2011 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 40

3
6 2262903098 21V579RAT0008 KRISHNA PADHI GOBARDHAN PADHI GENERAL Male 09-03-2012 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 39

4
6 2262903086 21V579RAT0003 ARMAN PANDA SUBRAT KUMAR PANDA GENERAL Male 04-11-2010 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 38

5
6 2262914069 21V579RAT0181 NALANI NAIK ANADI NAIK SEBC Female 03-04-2010 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 38

6
6 2262914072 21V579RAT0293 NIKHIL KRISHNA MAHAKUL SANTANU KUMAR MAHAKUL SEBC Male 08-03-2011 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 37

7
6 2262914087 21V579RAT0163 ANNAPURNA MAHAKUR DADHIBABAN MAHAKUR SEBC Female 29/09/2011 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 37

8
6 2262914192 21V579RAT0261 SUCHISMITA MEHER AJAYA MEHER ST Female 22/02/2011 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 37

9
6 2262903017 21V579RAT0077 ANSHUMAN GAIGARIA RADHESHYAM GAIGARIA SEBC Male 10-04-2011 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 37

10
6 2262903029 21V579RAT0063 SOBHAGINI BISWAL ASHOK KUMAR BISWAL SEBC Female 09-01-2011 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 35

11
6 2262903063 21V579RAT0038 SHASWAT KUMAR PANDA JADUNATH PANDA GENERAL Male 16/02/2012 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 35

12
6 2262914070 21V579RAT0241 PRIYABRATA MEHER BIJAYA KUMAR MEHER SEBC Male 01-12-2011 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 35

13
6 2262914014 21V579RAT0272 DIBYAJYOTI BHOI SOUMITRI BHOI SEBC Female 09-02-2011 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 35

14
6 2262903040 21V579RAT0014 RUDRA PRATAP PADHAN RAGHUNATH PADHAN SEBC Male 26/09/2011 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 34

15
6 2262903033 21V579RAT0040 PRATIMA SINGH SOUMITRI SINGH SC Female 09-04-2011 NO No YES 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 34

16
6 2262903026 21V579RAT0043 PRACHI SAHU PRASANNA KUMAR SAHU SEBC Female 08-01-2012 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 33

17
6 2262903062 21V579RAT0097 GOPESH MAHAKUR RAJKUMAR MAHAKUR SEBC Male 27/01/2011 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 33

18
6 2262903096 21V579RAT0030 REETIKA DAS RANJAN DAS GENERAL Female 31/07/2011 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 33

19
6 2262914124 21V579RAT0148 SOYAM BASTIA SUBALA BASTIA SEBC Male 23/09/2011 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 33

20
6 2262914153 21V579RAT0185 SOUMYASHUBHADARSHANI AMAT BABU AMAT SEBC Female 01-10-2011 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 33

21
6 2262914162 21V579RAT0203 KRISHNA MEHER EKALABYA MEHER SEBC Male 22/08/2011 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 32

22
6 2262914081 21V579RAT0214 AJIT SETHI UPENDRA SETHI SC Male 25/07/2010 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 32

23
6 2262903078 21V579RAT0012 SAISIDDHI BISWAL BRAJABANDHU BISWAL SEBC Female 05-08-2011 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 32

24
6 2262903018 21V579RAT0055 RONAK MEHER JESHTU MEHER SEBC Male 03-12-2010 NO
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More No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 31 PWD

25
6 2262903052 21V579RAT0099 ANIKET BARIK NARENDRA KUMAR BARIK GENERAL Male 10-11-2010 NO YES No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 17 OAV EMP

26
6 2262903049 21V579RAT0080 SMRUTI SOURAV BEHERA NARAYAN BEHERA SC Male 11-05-2011 NO No YES 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 27 STATE GOVT EMP

27
6 2262914083 21V579RAT0201 AUROSHREE TANMAYEE DEHURY KAILAS CHANDRA DEHURY SEBC Female 30/04/2011 NO No YES 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 26 STATE GOVT EMP

28
6 2262903038 21V579RAT0087 OM PRAKASH KHAMARI BIDYUT PRAKASH KHAMARI SEBC Male 20/10/2010 NO No YES 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 26 STATE GOVT EMP

29
6 2262914078 21V579RAT0221 SWAGAT SAHU SACHITA NANDA SAHU SEBC Male 28/07/2011 YES Locomotors disability including Cerebral Palsy, Leprosy cured, dwarfism, acid attack victims and  Muscular dystrophy

40% or 

More No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 13 PWD
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1 6 2262903047 21V579RAT0067 SHREEANSHI SONAM TRIPATHY SANJAY TRIPATHY GENERAL Female 22/12/2010 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 31

2 6 2262903020 21V579RAT0078 SUBHASHREE PADHAN SHESADEV PADHAN SEBC Female 04-08-2011 NO No YES 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 31

3 6 2262903002 21V579RAT0042 ARUSHI PADHAN ABHIMANYU PADHAN SEBC Female 13/12/2011 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 31

4 6 2262914079 21V579RAT0178 SHNEHASHREE BISWAL SWADHIN KUMAR BISWAL SEBC Female 21/07/2011 NO No YES 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 30

5 6 2262914007 21V579RAT0130 MEERARANI MEHER SHYAM SUNDAR MEHER SEBC Female 29/11/2010 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 30

6 6 2262903048 21V579RAT0046 SHIBANI MEHER PADMALOCHAN MEHER SEBC Female 02-05-2011 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 30

7 6 2262903094 21V579RAT0035 TRISHA MISHRA PADMANABHA MISHRA GENERAL Female 22/11/2010 NO No YES 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 30

8 6 2262903073 21V579RAT0061 CHINMAYEE SAHU PANCHANAN SAHU SEBC Female 30/05/2011 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 29

9 6 2262914123 21V579RAT0109 TRUSHNAMAYEE BISWAL SHIBA BISWAL SEBC Female 19/10/2010 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 28

10 6 2262914154 21V579RAT0217 SHREEPALEE SAHU ABHIMANYU SAHU SEBC Female 02-12-2011 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 28

11 6 2262914025 21V579RAT0234 SAISHRITA MEHER RASHMITA MEHER SEBC Female 22/08/2011 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 28

12 6 2262914048 21V579RAT0193 SANDHARANI BISWAL GUPTE BISWAL SEBC Female 25/01/2011 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 28

13 6 2262903055 21V579RAT0086 SAMARPITA TRIPATHY SUNIL KUMAR TRIPATHY GENERAL Female 08-01-2011 NO No YES 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 28

14 6 2262903065 21V579RAT0074 POSHIKA MEHER SITARAM MEHER SEBC Female 09-07-2011 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 27

15 6 2262903068 21V579RAT0019 DIBYASHREE MALLIK HIMANSHU MALLIK SC Female 15/02/2012 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 27

16 6 2262903076 21V579RAT0095 ANANDINI MEHER DILLIP MEHER SEBC Female 12-03-2012 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 27

17 6 2262903003 21V579RAT0096 JASHOBANTI MEHER KRUSHNA CHANDRA MEHER SEBC Female 12-10-2011 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 27

18 6 2262914198 21V579RAT0243 AMISHA SAHOO SARAT KUMAR SAHU SEBC Female 18/11/2011 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 26
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19 6 2262914008 21V579RAT0263 PRAPTI BISWAL DILLIP KUMAR BISWAL SEBC Female 03-01-2011 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 26

20 6 2262914009 21V579RAT0117 SONALIKA KABAT ARABINDA KABAT SEBC Female 20/11/2011 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 26

21 6 2262903042 21V579RAT0068 LUISH PADHAN LALIT PADHAN SEBC Female 14/10/2011 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 26

22 6 2262903100 21V579RAT0032 PALAK PADHAN PRASANNA KUMAR PADHAN SEBC Female 10-08-2011 NO No YES 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 25

23 6 2262903010 21V579RAT0092 SUBHASHREE MEHER GHANASHYAM MEHER SEBC Female 01-12-2011 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 25

24 6 2262914101 21V579RAT0157 ALISHA BEHERA TRIBIKRAM BEHERA SEBC Female 01-02-2011 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 25

25 6 2262914172 21V579RAT0170 SHRUTIREKHA MEHER BHIMSEN MEHER SEBC Female 06-11-2011 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 25

26 6 2262914147 21V579RAT0255 SHRUTI PARAMITA SATHUA BALARAM SATHUA SEBC Female 07-08-2011 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 25

27 6 2262914173 21V579RAT0194 SWATI PRAGNYA MISHRA GOPAL KUMAR MISHRA GENERAL Female 15/08/2011 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 24

28 6 2262914193 21V579RAT0189 SIBANI MALLIK GIRISH MALLIK SEBC Female 02-09-2011 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 24
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1 6 2262914134 21V579RAT0145 SWAYAT DANDASENA GARIBA DANDASENA SC Male 07-05-2011 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 29

2 6 2262903097 21V579RAT0004 MAHESH BANDAKI PURANACHANDRA BANDAKI SC Male 20/09/2011 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 27

3 6 2262914186 21V579RAT0223 PRATIBHA BHOI SUKADEB BHOI SC Female 28/12/2010 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 23

4 6 2262914194 21V579RAT0238 BABITA  NAIK BARUN NAIK SC Female 24/02/2012 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 23

5 6 2262903056 21V579RAT0088 RONAL BAGH PANCHU BAGH SC Male 20/10/2010 NO No YES 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 22

6 6 2262903024 21V579RAT0064 PRIYANSU BADI SUSIL BADI SC Male 21/06/2011 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 21

7 6 2262903012 21V579RAT0015 KRUTIBASH TARIA PREMANAND TARIA SC Male 01-05-2011 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 21

8 6 2262914117 21V579RAT0104 SHIBANG SINGH DHANA SINGH SC Male 01-11-2010 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 21

9 6 2262914035 21V579RAT0141 SUBHASHREE BEHERA NIDHI BEHERA SC Female 15/09/2011 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 21
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1 6 2262903099 21V579RAT0094 SARASWATI RAJAHANSA RANJAN RAJAHANSA SC Female 15/12/2010 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 20

2 6 2262914132 21V579RAT0129 GAYATRI JAGAT DIPAK KUMAR JAGAT SC Female 20/06/2011 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 20

3 6 2262903016 21V579RAT0027 MINAKSHI JAGADALA HARA PRASAD JAGADALA SC Female 19/08/2011 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 19

4 6 2262903007 21V579RAT0072 NANSHI PRIYADARSINI TARIA MANARANJAN TARIA SC Female 11-11-2010 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 17

5 6 2262914182 21V579RAT0180 SUNELI BADHIA HEMANTA BADHIA SC Female 20/05/2011 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 17

6 6 2262914163 21V579RAT0126 LIPIKA HARIPAL GANGADHAR HARIPAL SC Female 26/12/2010 YES Others

40% or 

More No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 17

7 6 2262914171 21V579RAT0252 DIPTIMAYEE JAGADALA SUMANTA KUMAR JAGADALA SC Female 14/09/2011 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 17

8 6 2262914013 21V579RAT0277 SARITA SETHI HIMANSHU SETHI SC Female 07-03-2012 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 16

9 6 2262903057 21V579RAT0037 SHRUTIMAYEE PADHAN SAROJ PADHAN SC Female 14/01/2012 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 16

10 6 2262914021 21V579RAT0257 LIPSA RANBIDA NITYANANDA RANBIDA SC Female 01-02-2012 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 15
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1 6
2262903066 21V579RAT0009 NISKAM MIRDHA PABITRA MIRDHA ST Male 08-04-2011 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 30

2 6
2262903053 21V579RAT0081 MRUTYUNJAYA PADHAN BENUDHAR PADHAN ST Male 10-11-2010 NO No YES 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 27

1 6
2262914047 21V579RAT0220 PRIYATIKA DEHURY NETRA DEHURY ST Female 03-11-2011 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 20

2 6
2262914096 21V579RAT0190 SOMYARANI MEHER KHETRABASI MEHER ST Female 03-12-2011 NO No No 579RAT OAV RATHAPUR 19

DOCUMENTS REQUIRED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION
1-Admit card of concerned student

2-Transfer certificate issued by Head of institution(with U DISE CODE) from where the candidate last studied counter signed by concerned BEO/DEO 

3-Documet in support of Date of birth i.e Birth certificate and Adhar Card

(Date of birth of candidate mst be same in Transfer certificate and Adhar Card and birth certificate)

4-Adar card(s) of student concerned ,parent(s)and Guirdian if applicable

5-Recent one stamp size photo and three passport size photograph of the student

6-Bonafide student certificate of the student from Head of the Institution last atteneded

7-Caste certificate issued by Appropiate authority if applicable.

8-Residential certificate of concerned student issued from sarpanch/councillor/Corporator/Appropiate authority.

9-Valid CoR issued by Govt Of Odisha or from other govt as applicable,if the last studied institute is a non aided,Private institution.Non production or invalid document will  summariayl liable fordismissal  the candidature of the candidate.

10-Certificate from DEO/BEO certifying category of the institution last studied.

11-Service Certificate from the competent authority of the parent ,if the candidate attains to avail reservation under oav employee/state govt employe/PSU employee as applicable

12-Certificate from the competent authority in support of Disability of the candidate as applicable

13-Bank details of the student

14-Blood group of the Student.
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